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Price
447.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.86% (8.16)

uS86800U1043
SMCI

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

23,132 EUR
S&P 500

447.25 USD (100)
447.82 USD (400)
443.70 USD
460.95 USD
441.97 USD
439.38 USD
452.010572 USD
2,597,623
1,173,966,837.86
59,521
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeca48d248e58f680444e9f6e87599191910623ca63f130daff809b1b1ed4b7a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=620379cf6a143e63d&time=1726759822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffbf44fde66ffc72b28b14494cf90e71a965748876ea83d99fd1fe6364ce5d51&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89ccb876d056e752c&time=1726759822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b332a9fce2cb7a7267c3b98519db85d9d70f7afc401f81b523b1c9fe74895e94&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a50619e2c1792cd4a&time=1726759822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df60af5f303d7d5387a47be83b0181a8d259891617496ec4b1f9a8a0e4386b9c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c08abd3151e9cf42d&time=1726759822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27cd9beb3a0e4bb26172fb72b4a398a7737d973035a9cb7a03c9e7a0e1bb5559&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be6249118e1b67322&time=1726759822&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/09/18 17:15:17

Price
447.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.86% (8.16)

ISIN US86800U1043
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,132 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 447.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 447.82 USD (400)
Open 443.70 USD
High 460.95 USD
Low 441.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 439.38 USD
VWAP 452.010572 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,597,623
Trading volume 1,173,966,837.86
Number of trades 59,521
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -58.89% +76.27% +1,079.54%
Perf -629.45 +190.12 +402.13
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 90.95 96.50 78.33

ERSTE

Group

1,200.00

1,000.00

800.00

&00.00

400.00

200.00

0.00

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:15 403.25 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 02:30 0.00 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/09/ 17:11 402.40 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:46 394.80 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:15 447.54 USD

Sy

446.63 USD (5,445,489
510.26 USD (9,101,454
726.06 USD (7,146,357

)
)
)
612.06 USD (6,854,641)
1,229.00 USD (2024/03/08)
275.88 USD (2024/01/02)
1,229.00 USD (2024/03/08)

226.59 USD (2023/10/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2.42 435

0.00 10

2.56 211

0.01 3

1,173.97 59,521
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476033186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476033186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299537898

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:03 397.60 EUR

08:01 394.05 EUR

16:22 405.65 EUR

08:11 394.00 EUR

08:08 395.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin

Daniel
Fairfax

Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Susie
Giordano

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw
Charles
Liang
Fred Tsai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:marketing@supermicro.com
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